
Bid Number 0000505340 Due Date: 5/29/2025 PARATRANSIT ACCESS-A-RIDE SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICE RFP
Vendor Contact Name Email ID Phone/Fax
ABBA LOCAL TRANSPORTATION INC MICHAEL BAMBERGER MICHAEL.USAMBULETTE@GMAIL.COM BUSN -   718/927-1422      
ACCENTURE, LLP  -
ALL TRANSIT LLC IDANIEL LEIBOWITZ BUSN - 516 371-0870;    FAX - 516 371-3476
ALLIED BLACK CAR SERVICE LLC LUIS O RODRIGUEZ ONIELTORRES@ALLIEDCARSERVICE.COM 929/594-7566  
ARRO INC MIKE EPLEY MEPLEY@GOARRO.COM BUSN -   917/528-2776  CELL -   703/296-6300    
Accent Transportation Corp Abdul Karim shazamk@gmail.com 516/946-4495  
Bella Bus Corp. Mark Altmayer mark.altmayer@firststudentinc.com 513/470-4106  
CORPORATE TRANSPORTATION GROUP LTNORAH C. OREZZOLI NOREZZOLI@NYC2WAY.COM BUSN - 718 643-4600 ;    FAX - 718 625-2777
Cathay Express Transportation Inc Cynthia Piper cynthia@cathaytransportation.com 212/337-3333  
D & J SERVICE INC.  -
Denison Parking Inc. Marla Beard marketing@denisonparking.com 317/633-4003  
Dollaride Su Sanni su@dollaride.com 347/709-1275  
Facility Transport Solutions Inc. Gil Amado ambuletteco@gmail.com 516/674-2300  
First Alert Transportation LLC Vissarion Sachakov seva201@yahoo.com 347/342-8391  
GIGI TRANSPORT SERVICES Gissel Vasquez admin@giselifysolutions.com 347/679-4830  
GOGO BUS TOURS INC  -
GRANT GURUS LLC. Marcos Maldonado grantguru.us@gmail.com 631/647-0092  
GVC II, INC. MICHAEL LAVALLIE GVCII@GVCII.COM BUSN - 718 863-3813   FAX - 718 904-8152
Get Better Transportation LLC Elisaul Diaz elisaul.diaz@getbettertransportation.com 914/425-0202  
IQEQ Law PLLC India Sneed-Williams indias@iqeqlaw.com 347/239-9666  
ISI Technology Inc. Josh Milam joshmilam@pinnacletransitadvisors.com 770/371-6692  
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN - 01 484/433-5142
K&M Express LLC Oliver Rosario Kmexpress0311@gmail.com 929/313-9222  
KJB Management LLC Kenneth Barrett Kenny9669@icloud.com 917/577-5832  
Kaymiles Transportation Khandra White Kayymiles86@gmail.com 347/593-8796  
LIMOSYS LLC  -
MYLE WORLDWIDE INC GABRIELLE GORELIK Gabrielle@ridemyle.com BUSN -   917/842-4342     ;    FAX -
MedTransport Solutions LLC RABY, YOUSSEF SAJNI RSajni@medtransllc.com 347/816-8433  
Metro Luxury Inc. Vram Andujar vandujar@metroluxurycorp.com 718/665-5079  
Morrison Consulting Inc. Rachel Morrison rmorrison@access411.com 717/654-0705  
NXK CORP  D/B/A AMBU-TRANSAMBULETTENEAL KALISH NXKNYC@GMAIL.COM BUSN - 914 699-0785     ;    FAX - 914 699-2225
PRINTING PLUS SHABBIR ARIF shabbir@signarama-foresthills.com 718/268-8180  
PTM MANAGEMENT CORP. WARREN SCOTT WFSCOTT1@YAHOO.COM BUSN - 718 296-2400  ;    FAX - 718 296-8169
Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676-8941  
RICHMOND COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE  -
RIOS PARTNERS LLC Joshua Riojas registrations@riospartners.com BUSN -   915.238.6884
SENTRY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS STEVEN RIVERA SRIVERA@SENTRYMS.COM BUSN -   646/239-9757
SINAI I INC  -
Sea Your View ingrid sevieux isevieux@gmail.com 347/733-8529  
SecondMuse, LLC Jacob Lester Jacob.Lester@Secondmuse.com 201/540-9662  
T.g.c Transportation inc DURVIJAI PERSAUD dpersaud88@yahoo.com 914/704-0024  
Tidewater Transit LLC Alex Rodman procurement@ridewithvia.com 888/501-7511    
Transit Services Group Matthew Liveringhouse mattliveringhouse@transitservicesgroup.com 904/518-9086  
Turing Enterprises Inc Wilson Bautista willabautista@gmail.com 347/832-8720  
UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC JUSTIN BRANDON JBRANDON@UBER.COM BUSN -   574/344-9765
UZURV Holdings Inc Kayla Hardin rfp@uzurv.com 513/703-0335  
VGM GOV BIZ LLC CHAIM SCHEINER CHAIM@JOINBUGGY.COM BUSN -   347/334-6313     ;    CELL -   917/378-3724     
VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC VARUNA SOOD VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM BUSN - 001 862/324-5030
WASTE CONNECTIONS  -
WeDriveU, Inc. Jessie Pimentel transitbd@wedriveu.com 650/645-6800  
alfred holdings inc jp alfred jp@leaprides.com 516/712-9693  
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  
lifecare ambulette inc vissarion sachakov lifecareambulette@yahoo.com 347/342-8391  
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